

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1849/2021

The Chief Engineer, Public Health And Engineering Department,
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Geo Miller Company Private Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.D. Singh, through Video Conferencing

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

20/09/2024

List after two weeks.

No further adjournment would be given.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J