

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1849/2021

The Chief Engineer, Public Health And Engineering Department,
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Geo Miller Company Private Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr. Aditya Godara
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

13/05/2025

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up after
four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Himanshu Soni/38