

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1849/2021

The Chief Engineer, Public Health And Engineering Department,
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Geo Miller Company Private Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

08/07/2025

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent.

However, in the interest of justice, list the matter after four weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

DAKSH/94